
LIABILITIES 

CAPITALFUND 
As per Last Balance Sheet 
Less: Deficit 

DEPOSITS 

Caution Deposit 

CURRENTLIABILITIES 
Reallocation Fee 
Flood Relief 

Place: Calicut 

Date: 26 September 2020 
UDIN: 20218771AAAAVT1681 

BALANCL SHEET AS ON 31"MARCH 2020 

1,95,85,969.94 
1,31,898.53 

PRINCIPAL 

AMOUNT 

1,94,54,071.31 

1,695.00 

Jamia Nadawiyya Tralning Collaga 
Salnh Nagar, Edavanna 

Pin:676541, Malappuram 

31,935.00 
32,428.00 

1,95,20,129.31 

SE RL A 
JANIA NADWIYA T 

ASSETS 

1 of 5 

FIXED ASSETS 
As per Schedule 

DEPOSITS 
PD-Canara Bank A/c No.0050/3 
FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0001/3 

LOANS AND ADVANCES 
Jamia Sharla College 

As per Our Report of Even Date 

Jamia TTI 
Management A/c 
Staff Loan 

CASH AND BANK BALANCE 
Cash in Hand 
Canara Bank A/c No: 5736 

1145,470.51 
3,31,056.05 

34,00,000.00 
99,105.00 

77,51,013.00 
3,000.00 

7470.00 

30,254.07 

sitans 

nanered ALcr 

For 

ABBAS 

ALI 
& 

Co 

FRN O 

AMOUNT 

67,52,760 

14,76,526.5 

1,12,53,1 18.0 

37,724.0 

1,95,20,129.3 

JAMIA TRAINING COLLEGE 



Audit Fee 

PENDITURE 
KEVENUE EXPENDITURE 

Bank Charge 
Electricity Charge 
ESI 

Miscellaneose Expense 
Model Examination 
NCTE Expense 
Office Expenses 
Postage 
Practical Examination 

Telephone Charges 

Printing & Stationery 
Professional Tax 
Repairs & Maintenance 
Salary and Allowances 
Subscription &Periodicals 

Travelling Expense 

University Exam 
University Affiliation Fee 

University Union Fee 

JAMIA 

University Sports Affiliation Fee 

Written off 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31" MARCH 2020 

PTA Fund 
Depreciation 

CONTRIBUTION TO 
Management 

AMOUNI 

10,710.00 

3,054.00 
56,357.00 

2,86,190.00 
5,500.00 
2,027.00 

15,000.00 
16,622.00 

565.00» 
8,967.00 

13,402.00 
180.00 

43,962.00 

21,38,835.00 
13,090.00 

5,301.00 
9,494.00 

1,43,325.00 
4,965.00 

13,730.00 
4,175.00 
5,247.00 

33,595.00 
6,15,600.65 

900.00 

BA)SUPAg3,65 
Natmtya raining Co 

AEASalah Nagar, Edavanna 

AA NADWIYVA TRin 676541, Malappuram 

INCOME 
By FEES COLLECTION 

College Union Fee 
Tuition Fee 

University Allowance 
University Sports Afiliation Fee 
University Union Fee 

THER INCOME 
Bank Interest 

Women Cell 
FD Interest 
Miscellaneous Income 
PTA Fund 

Exess Of Expenditure Over Income 

CAB.E 

TRA!U 
Pa:t 

M NO 2g 

AMOUNT 

5,750.00 

31,32,000.00 
5,990.00 

13,720.00 
4,165.00 

29,545.00 
3,000.00 

74,845.12 
380.00 

49,500.00 

1,31,898.53 

34,50,793.65 

JAMIA TRAINING COLLEGE-2020 



EIPTS 

OF'ENING BALANCE 
Cash in Hand 
Ca nara Bank A/c No:.5736 

FEES COJLECTION 
College Union Fee 
Tuition Fee 

University Allowance 
University Sports Afiliation Fee 
University Union Fee 

OTHER INCOME 
Bank Interest 
ESI 
Women Cell 

FDInterest 

Miscellaneous Income 
Prafessional Tax 
PTA Fund 

DPOSIT 
Castion Deposit 

URRENT LIABILITIES 
Rallocation Fee 
Rrtrod Relief 

lAMIA NADWIYYA TRAINING COLLEGE.SALAH NAGAR,EDAVANNA 676 541 
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNTS EOR THE YEAR ENDED 31" MARCH 2020 

SGrant 

16.00 

3,84,701.07 

5,750.00 

31,90,000.00 
5,990.00 

13,720.00 
4,165.00 

29,545.00 

14,649.00 
3,000.00 

74,845.12 
380.00 

17,880.00 
49,500.00 

20,000.00 
32,428.00 

440.00 

AMOUNT 

3,84,717.07 

32,19,625.00 

1,89,799.12 

25,000.00 

PAYMENTS 

By FEEREPUND 
Tuítion Fee 

REVENUE EXPENDITURE 
Audit Fee 

Bank Charge 
Electricity Charge 

CA. TXof 5 

ESI 

Miscellaneose Expense 
, Model Examination 

NCTE Expense 
Office Expenses 
Postage 
Practical Examínation 

Printing & Stationery 
Professional Tax 
PTA Fund 

Repairs & Maintenance 
, Salary and Allowances 

Subscription & Periodicals 
Telephone Charges 
Travelling Expense 
University Affiliation Fee 
University Exam 
University Sports Affiliation Fee 
University Union Fee 

DEPOSIT 
-FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0001/3 
FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0050/3 

10,710.00 
3,054.00 

56,357.00 

3,00,839.00 
5,500.00 
2,027.00 

15,000.00 
16,622.00 

565.00 
8,967.00 

13,402.00 
18,060.00 
33,595.00 
43,962.00 

21,38,835.00 
13,090.00 

5,301.00 

9,494.00 
1,43,325.00 

4,965.00 
13,730.00 

AMOUNT 

14,890.20 
59,954.92 

58,000.00 

4,175.00 28,61,575.00 

74,845.12 

JAMIA TRAINING COLLEGE-2020 



38,79,009.19 

SECRETARY 

12 
ADWIYYA TRUST BOARD 

SDAVANNA PC 
DURAM DT-676 541 

PRINCIPAL 
Jamia Nadawiyya Training College 

Salah Nagar, Edavanna 
Pin : 676541, Malappuram 

CAPITAL EXPENDITURE 
Furniture & Fittings 

CONTRIBUTION TO 
Management A/C 

CURRENT LIABILTIES 
Reallocation Fee 
SC Students Grant 

LOANS AND ADVANCES 
Caution Deposit 
Jamia Sharia College 

CLOSING BALANCES 
Cash in Hand 

Canara Bank A/c No:.5736 

For AD 

11,025.00 
7,440.00 

24,500.00 
8,00,000.00 

7,470.00 
30,254.07 

2187 

MN 0o0004 

3,000.00 

900.00 

18,465.00 

8,24,500.00 

37,724.07 

38,79,009.19 



Land & uildinus 

Taletgiziny 

Plaul & Mathinsry 

LAmyuter &Libay 

Total 

IAMIA NALDWIYYA TANIA 

AALAH 

1444,104 0 

47,72,1 34 

17,10900 
39704541 

1325037 
3541250 

17541 99 
$1A64. 19 

7345,16143 

LGLSALAH AGAREDA VANNA 676 541 

DISFOBAL 

1444,1440 

W4,7544M 

17,10009 

13,2037 
3541259 

175415) 

7349,36131 

40,/I/ 

1,71999 

14571M 

16,4904 
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