BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31" MARCH 2020

-1

LIABILITIES		AMOUNT	ASSETS		AMOUNT
CAPITAL FUND As per Last Balance Sheet	1,95,85,969.84	1 04 54 074 24	FIXED ASSETS As per Schedule		67,52,760.6
Less: Deficit	1,31,898.53	1,94,54,071.31	DEDAGITE		
DEBOOPE			DEPOSITS FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0050/3	11,45,470.51	
DEPOSITS Courtier Deposit		1,695.00	FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0001/3	3,31,056.05	14,76,526.5
Caution Deposit		1,095,00	FD-Canara Bank A/C N0.0001/5	5,51,755,755	
CURRENT LIABILITIES					
Reallocation Fee		31,935.00	LOANS AND ADVANCES		
Flood Relief		32,428.00	Jamia Sharia College	34,00,000.00	
			Jamia T T I	99,105.00	
			Management A/c	77,51,013.00	
			Staff Loan	3,000.00	1,12,53,118.0
			CASH AND BANK BALANCE		
			Cash in Hand	7,470.00	22 224 0
			Canara Bank A/c No: 5736	30,254.07	37,724.0
				-	1,95,20,129.3
	-	1,95,20,129.31		-	1,95,20,127.5
		A Down Down	ert of Ruon Doto	0	
Dia and California		As per Our Repo	ort of Even Date	2 000	
Place: Calicut			· DWT	Al count	
Date: 26 th September 2020			and the second second	2000 00	
UDIN: 20218771AAAAVT1681		N DA	or ABEA	NO TO	
		NKAK	KON KON	And States	1999 - S. S. S.
	- les	APERE TAR	COAPO E LOUIS	6. Aby	1. (see 2
and the second se	Be and	IA HADWIYYA TA A			
		EDAURAMO			
	PRINCIPAL Jamia Nadawiyya Training Coll	lego	and the second se		
	Caleb Bagar, Edavanna	1 of	5	JAMIA TR	AINING COLLEGE-
	Pin : 676541, Malappuram		an the		

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

1

		AMOUNT		INCOME	AMOUNT
	PENDITURE	AMOUNT	D	INCOME FEES COLLECTION	
	EVENUE EXPENDITURE		ву	College Union Fee	5,750.00
1	Audit Fee	10,710.00	"	9	31,32,000.00
].,	Bank Charge	3,054.00	"	Tuition Fee	5,990.00
.,	Electricity Charge	56,357.00	"	University Allowance	13,720.00
,,	ESI	2,86,190.00	"	University Sports Affiliation Fee	4,165.00
*1	Miscellaneose Expense	5,500.00	"	University Union Fee	-,
11	Model Examination	2,027.00		OTHER INCOME	
11	NCTE Expense	15,000.00		OTHER INCOME	29,545.00
	Office Expenses	16,622.00	"	Bank Interest	3,000.00
,,	Postage	565.00	"		74,845.12
,,	Practical Examination	8,967.00	"		380.00
5	Printing & Stationery	13,402.00	"	Miscellaneous Income	49,500.00
2	, Professional Tax	180.00	"	PTA Fund	17,000100
	, Repairs & Maintenance	43,962.00			1,31,898.53
,	, Salary and Allowances	21,38,835.00	"	Exess Of Expenditure Over Income	1 ,0
,	, Subscription & Periodicals	13,090.00			
,	, Telephone Charges	5,301.00			
	, Travelling Expense	9,494.00			
	" University Affiliation Fee	1,43,325.00			
	" University Exam	4,965.00			
	" University Sports Affiliation Fee	13,730.00			
	" University Union Fee	4,175.00			
	"Written off	5,247.00		Č.	
	" PTA Fund	33,595.00		المعتبي - ري	and a start she
	" Depreciation	6,15,600.65) SSALES
				AND WITH	Norman Channell
	CONTRIBUTION TO	000.00			and of his light
,	" Management	900.00	1.	NYVA TRACK	20°
		PRINTIPA43.65			34,50,793.65
	A la seconda de	Alimia Nadawiyya Training Co			
	C SHE	Salah Nagar, Edavanna	inde	Transfer State	JAMIA TRAINING COLLEGE-2020
	THAN NADWLY	VA HODI A	C.S.	CAR, EDRUMM	

IAMIA NADWIYYA TRAINING COLLEGE.SALAH NAGAR.EDAVANNA 676 541 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2020

7	EIPTS		AMOUNT		PAYMENTS		AMOUNT
	OF'ENING BALANCE			Bv	FEE REFUND		
11	Cash in Hand	16.00		,,	Tuition Fee		58,000.00
1.	Canara Bank A/c No: 5736	3,84,701.07	3,84,717.07	"			
1			-,,-		REVENUE EXPENDITURE		
	FEES COLLECTION				Audit Fee	10,710.00	
	College Union Fee	5,750.00			Bank Charge	3,054.00	
	Tultion Fee	31,90,000.00			Electricity Charge	56,357.00	
12	University Allowance	5,990.00		,,	ESI	3,00,839.00	
a	University Sports Affiliation Fee	13,720.00		,,	Miscellaneose Expense	5,500.00	
13	University Union Fee	4,165.00	32,19,625.00	,,	Model Examination	2,027.00	
				,,	NCTE Expense	15,000.00	
				,,	Office Expenses	16,622.00	
	OTHER INCOME			,,	Postage	565.00	
,,	Bank Interest	29,545.00		,,	Practical Examination	8,967.00	
,,	ES	14,649.00		,,	Printing & Stationery	13,402.00	
,,	Wømen Cell	3,000.00		,,	Professional Tax	18,060.00	
"	FDInterest	74,845.12		,,	PTA Fund	33,595.00	
47	Miscellaneous Income	380.00		"	Repairs & Maintenance	43,962.00	
40	Prøfessional Tax	17,880.00		,,	Salary and Allowances	21,38,835.00	
42	PTA Fund	49,500.00	1,89,799.12	,,	Subscription & Periodicals	13,090.00 /	
				,,	Telephone Charges	5,301.00	
	POSIT			,,	Travelling Expense	9,494.00	
1.97	Caution Deposit		25,000.00	,,	University Affiliation Fee	1,43,325.00	
				,,	University Exam .	4,965.00	
	MIRRENT LIABILITIES			,,	University Sports Affiliation Fee	13,730.00	
591	Reallocation Fee	20,000.00		,,	University Union Fee	4,175.00	28,61,575.00
(5)	Rippod Relief	32,428.00	ANYYA TRA				
	Grant	7,440.00	\$9,868,00	1	DEPOSIT		
				ER .	FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0001/3	14,890.20	
	is D	The AL			FD-Canara Bank A/c No.0050/3	59,954.92	74,845.12
			AR DALL	of 5		JAMIA TRAINI	NG COLLEGE-2020
							10 COLLOC-2020

~ "	CAPITAL EXPENDITURE Furniture & Fittings		3,000.00
"	Management A/C CURRENT LIABILITIES		900.00
,, ,,	Reallocation Fee SC Students Grant	11,025.00 7,440.00	18,465.00
	LOANS AND ADVANCES Caution Deposit Jamia Sharia College	24,500.00 8,00,000.00	8,24,500.00
"	<u>CLOSING BALANCES</u> Cash in Hand Canara Bank A/c No:.5736	7,470.00 30,254.07	37,724.07
38,79,009.19		-	38,79,009.19
ECRETARY SECRETARY SECRETARY SECRETARY DUYA TRUST BOARD DUYANNA PC EDAYANNA PC EDAYANNA PC EDAYANNA PC SOLATION DUTO SAL PRINCIPAL Jamia Nadawiyya Training College Salah Nagar, Edavanna Pin : 676541, Malappuram	The second secon	Active Constant	

JAMIA NADWIYYA TRAINING COLLEGE SALAH NAGAR EDAVANNA 676-541 FDED ASSETS SCHEDULE AS ON 31" MARCH 2020

14,44,104.69 218.13 42,94,963.21
1 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
375.40 75,378.60
249.27 3,62,243,47
710.00 15,390.00
571.49 1,22,143.37
997.56 11,262.82
2 gr (21)
341.86 39,279.63
056.72 10,585.08
0.0 millio 4.4
666.65 67,52,766.68

PTX1115.447 battle Roderryge Tribing Estady Ontoh Hayar, Edwardsha Pin 67654 Melappuran 1-1-1-2-1